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Product Datasheet

Alternariol 9-Methyl Ether 3-Sulfate Ammonium Salt, CAS [[1488351-25-2]]

USB-441269

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

Alternariol 9-Methyl Ether 3-Sulfate Ammonium Salt, CAS [[1488351-
25-2]]

USB-441269
441269
USB-441269-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Alternariol 9-Methyl Ether 3-Sulfate Ammonium Salt is a derivative of
Alternariol 9-Methyl Ether (A575770) which is an alternaria
mycotoxin and genotoxin, found in common edible crops. It inhibits
the activity of various DNA-topoisomerases, increasin...

352.321703

[1488351-25-2]



